
THE KERRY PACKER CHALLENGE CUP 

Saturday 11th March to Sunday 19th March 2017 

TEAMS 

 

ALFA ROMEO  ELLERSTON BLACK  ELLERSTON WHITE   
Stirling McGregor 3 Adam Tolhurst 4  David Coulton 0   
Alec White 5 Guy Kirkpatrick 5  James Lester 3   
Jack Archibald © 5 Matt Grimes © 6  James Harper © 7   
Gillon McLachlan 3 Jeff Fisher 1  Glen Gilmore 6   

  16  16  16  
 
 TOWN AND COUNTRY  TROIKA 
 Jeremy Bayard 1  Peter Huston 0 
 Ollie Cudmore 5  Jake Daniels 4 
 Sam Hopkinson © 6  Dirk Gould 5 
 Jock Mackay 4  Max Charlton © 7 
  16  16    

     

DRAW 

Friday 10th March Game 1  12.00pm Ellerston White v Alfa Romeo 

Saturday 11th March Game 2  3.00pm Ellerston Black v Town and Country 

Sunday 12th March Game 3  1.00pm Ellerston White v Troika 
  Game 4  3.00pm Alfa Romeo  v Town and Country 

Monday 13th March REST DAY 

Tuesday 14th March Game 5  10.00am Alfa Romeo v Troika 
  Game 6  3.00pm Ellerston White v Ellerston Black 

Wednesday 15th March REST DAY 

Thursday 16th March Game 7  1.00pm Ellerston White v Town and Country 
  Game 8  3.00pm Troika  v Ellerston Black 

Friday 17th March REST DAY 

Saturday 18th March Game 9  11.00am Alfa Romeo v Ellerston Black   
  Game 10  1.00pm Troika  v Town and Country  

Sunday 19th March Game 11  12.30pm 3rd Overall  v  4th Overall  v  5th Overall   Round Robin  
  FINAL 
  Game 12  3.00pm 1st Overall v 2nd Overall    


